Add Date Description Qty. Price Ea. Order Date | Arrival Date | Install Date | Completion Date Video Link
02/12/15 2013 Scion FR-S 1 $23,000.00 02/13/15 02/18/15 n/a 02/19/15 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=h4hIFkd8oJs
Perrin Drift Button
I ———— : 2v=7c-
02/12/15 (Allows E-Brake To Work Without Ratcheting) 1 $26.00 02/19/15 03/03/15 03/29/15 03/29/15 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7c-N53TG1Iw
02/12/15 CReddy EVOltion GT Exhaust 1 | $787.50 02/19/15 | 04/0115 | o04/01/15 04/01/15 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1BJhDj83ZXU
(3" Catback Exhaust System)
02/19/15 Perrin Polyurethane Exhaust Hanger Kit 1 $57.50 02/19/15 | 03/03/15 | 04/01/15 04/01/15 https:/www.youtube.com/watch?v=yCkuhJTlce0
(Red Color, Much More Firm)
OpenFlash Tablet
02/12/15 (Open-Source ECU Tuner) 1 $499.00 04/14/15 04/20/15 04/21/15 n/a
03/01/15 Varis GT Wing 1
03/01/15 Varis Carbon Trunk 1 $995.00 12/14/15
Varis Carbon Hood .
e . N = -
03/01/15 Varis Cooling Bonnet Ver.2 with NACA DUCT 1 $1,995.00 04/21/15 10/23/15 10/24/15 11/05/15 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=EwF-KZeTi3s
03/01/15 Varis Rear Diffuser 1
03/01/15 Varis Front Lip 1
Eibach Sport-Plus . _ .
03/01/15 e, 1 $559.52 03/03/15 03/10/15 03/11/15 03/18/15 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Q_gljsFnnvQ
Set of Wheels & Tires
03/01/15 (Gram Light 57C6 17x9 Matte Graphite) 1 $2,500.00 11/30/15 nla n/a n/a n/a
(Bridgestone Potenza RE-71R)
Remove Central Scion Badge
03/03/15 And Remove FR-S Badge 1 $0.00 n/a n/a 03/15/15 03/15/15 n/a
Oil Change (And Filter) ) o .
03/14/15 w20 (Bosch 3312) 1 $60.00 n/a n/a 03/14/15 03/14/15 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1gQZGKXaj4s
Alignment
03/18/15 Front/Rear Toe Adjustment - Measure Camber 1 $50.00 n/a n/a 03/19/15 03/19/15 n/a
Minor Repairs )
03/17/15 . 1 $50.00 03/17/15 03/24/15 04/21/15 04/21/15 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sZk59Hk5fds
Rear Protector Replacement - Paint Subframe
03/18/15 Remove Leftover Glue 1 na nia nia 05/03/15 05/26/15 na
From Removing Badges
03/28/15 Powdercoat Brake Calipers 1 n/a
03/28/15 Powdercoat Brake Shields 1 n/a
StreetGlow Neon (Underbody)
04/21/15 LED Underbody Kit (or Gold Series) !
StreetGlow Neon (Interior)
L LED Kit (or Gold Series) 2
StreetGlow Neon (Trunk)
04/21/15 LED Kit (or Gold Series)
6.5-inch Door Speakers -
a v=
04/23/15 Blaupunkt Blue Magic TL 160 1 $50.46 04/23/15 04/26/15 05/03/15 05/20/15 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=k5iiYbBWoG8
4-inch Dash Speakers .
: V=
04/23/15 Blaupunkt GTx 402 DE 1 $39.35 04/23/15 04/26/15 05/03/15 05/16/15 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=k5iiYbBWoG8
4-inch Rear Speakers -
a v=
04/23/15 Blaupunkt GTx 402 DE 1 $39.35 04/23/15 04/26/15 05/03/15 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=k5iiYbBWoG8
04/24/15 Auto Trim Removal Toolkit 1 $21.99 04/24/15 05/02/15 n/a n/a n/a
04/24/15 Heat Shrink Tubing 1 $6.45 04/24/15 05/02/15 n/a n/a n/a
04/24/15 Speaker Wiring Harness Adapters 3 $9.99 04/24/15 05/02/15 n/a n/a n/a
04/27/15 New Dayco Poly-V Drive Belt 1 $30.00 n/a n/a 04/27/15 04/27/15 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-dsSgEXoRRU
05/20/15 Powerful Head Unit (Android, Maybe) 1
07/09/15 Another New Dayco Poly-V' Drive Belt 1 $30.00 nla nla 07/09/15 07/09/15 nia

(Dealership Refused To Repair Damage)



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=h4hIFkd8oJs
http://perrinperformance.com/i-17660505-drift-button-for-fr-s-brz.html
http://perrinperformance.com/i-17660505-drift-button-for-fr-s-brz.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7c-N53TG1lw
http://shopgreddy.com/10118300.html
http://shopgreddy.com/10118300.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IBJhDj83ZXU
http://perrinperformance.com/i-13324319-polyurethane-exhaust-hanger-kit-for-fr-s-brz.html
http://perrinperformance.com/i-13324319-polyurethane-exhaust-hanger-kit-for-fr-s-brz.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yCkuhJTIce0
http://www.openflashtablet.com/Automotive/FRS/OFT/index.html
http://www.openflashtablet.com/Automotive/FRS/OFT/index.html
http://www.varis.co.jp/varis/bonnet/cooling/toyota/86_ver02.html
http://www.varis.co.jp/varis/bonnet/cooling/toyota/86_ver02.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=EwF-KZeTi3s
http://performance-suspension-eibach.shptron.com/p/sport-plus-sportline-springs-anti-roll-kit-sway-bars-7
http://performance-suspension-eibach.shptron.com/p/sport-plus-sportline-springs-anti-roll-kit-sway-bars-7
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Q_gIjsFnnvQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IqQZGKXaj4s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sZk59Hk5fds
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=k5iiYbBWoG8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=k5iiYbBWoG8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=k5iiYbBWoG8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-dsSgEXoRRU

08/02/15

08/02/15

08/02/15

08/03/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
08/24/15
08/24/15
08/24/15
08/24/15
08/24/15
08/24/15
08/24/15

08/24/15

08/31/15
09/22/15

10/30/15

01/18/16
01/23/16

01/23/16

01/23/16

01/24/16

01/24/16
01/24/16
03/20/16
03/21/16

n/a

05/07/16
05/07/16

06/12/16
06/12/16
06/12/16
06/12/16
06/12/16

Oil Change (And Filter)
0w20 (Bosch 3312)
Speed By Design
Stage 2 Turbo Kit
Ceramic Coat "Hot" Turbo Parts
Powdercoat Turbo Parts
Drift Armor Drift Bar
Powdercoat Drift Bar
Motive Test Pipe & Overpipe
Perrin Lightweight Crank Pulley
13471C Crank Pulley Bolt
Perrin 2" Antenna Mast
Subaru STI PCV Valve
DEI Exhuast Wrap
DEI High-Temp Silicone Coating
Safety Wire Pliers
Speed By Design
Pre-Welded OEM Oil Pan
P3 Cars Integrated Vent Gauge
Super Tone Hella Horns
Naming Video
Koneko - Stage 2 Turbocharged FR-S
Dyno Run At 10psi on 93 Octane Pump Gas
Radium PCV Catch Can
Front Brake Upgrades
(Pads, Rotors, Lines)
Rear Brake Upgrades
(Pads, Rotors, Lines)
Hood Strut Kit
Redline Tuning QuickLIFT PLUS
iJDMtoy 4th Brake Light Kit
3rd Brake Light Kit
Genuine Toyota Blue Coolant
Racecomp Tarmac 2 Clubsport Coilovers
Replacement Set of Wheels & Tires
(Enkeio RPF1 17x9 5x100 +45 Black)
(Bridgestone Potenza RE-71R)
Black Toyota Badge(s)
Weight Reduction
Rear Seat Delete
ACT XT Street Clutch Kit w/ Lightweight FW
Perrin Shifter Bushing
Perrin Transmission Support
Velox Billet Clutch Fork & Pivot
OEM Throwout Bearing
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$60.00

$2,999.99

$260.00

$159.99
$100.00
$499.99
$142.00
$9.00
$25.00
$14.00
$89.00
$18.00
$24.00

$150.00

$389.00
$55.00

n/a

$150.00
$235.00

$99.95
$30.00

$33.07
$2,399.00

$1,735.00

n/a

$632.00
$30.00
$40.00
$170.00
$25.00

n/a

08/24/15

n/a

08/03/15
n/a
08/03/15
08/24/15
08/25/15
08/24/15
08/24/15
08/24/15
08/24/15
08/24/15

08/24/15

08/31/15
09/22/15

n/a

n/a
01/28/16

03/24/16

01/24/16

03/20/16
03/21/16

n/a

n/a

06/13/16
06/13/16
06/13/16
06/13/16
06/13/16

n/a

09/21/15

n/a

08/14/15
n/a
08/07/15
09/01/15
08/27/15
09/01/15
09/02/15
09/01/15
09/01/15
09/01/15

09/02/15

09/04/15
09/25/15

n/a

n/a
02/24/16

04/04/16

01/28/16

03/22/16
03/26/16

03/24/16

n/a

07/28/16
07/01/16
07/01/16
06/16/16
06/16/16

08/02/15

09/22/15

n/a

10/09/15
n/a
08/10/15
09/01/15
09/01/15
09/01/15
10/08/15
09/23/15
09/24/15
n/a

09/25/15

09/05/15
10/16/15

n/a

n/a
02/27/16

05/07/16

03/06/16

03/22/16
03/27/16

03/25/16

05/08/16

06/23/16
06/23/16
06/23/16
06/23/16
n/a

08/02/15

12/07/15

n/a

10/09/15
n/a
08/11/15
09/03/15
09/03/15
09/01/15
10/08/15
09/30/15
09/30/15
n/a

09/30/15

09/05/15
10/16/15

11/21/15

01/30/16
02/27/16

05/07/16

03/07/16

03/22/16
03/30/16

03/30/16

05/08/16

08/04/16
08/04/16
08/04/16
08/04/16
n/a

n/a

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UjvolL R5IGB4

n/a

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z02GWKJIBGIM

n/a
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0vKXFzYuVcc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RNJ7-vVf4no
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RNJ7-vVf4no
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KIWMEhQO8L 49
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hTd13xcuD_k
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Suvfw-704HE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zclzX-OYVvc
n/a

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=70F9IXr8vSw

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0TYBTGSFrG0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=nt3_mpmQmmuU

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xCY5cLY3zEs

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wonPIgXP-TE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=pJmXjL 85184

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=v5s9L 40s8wU

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z22-5TUVW_A

n/a
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FG7bwhhTStY

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FG7bwhhTStY

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rgL 6pO0InNWM

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xdIbY X3J41g
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xdIbY X3J41g
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xdIbY X3J41g
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xdIbY X3J41g



https://spdbydesign.com/product/sbd-stage-1-turbo-kit-for-the-2013-subaru-brzscion-frs/
https://spdbydesign.com/product/sbd-stage-1-turbo-kit-for-the-2013-subaru-brzscion-frs/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UjvoLR5lGB4
http://www.enjukuracing.com/products/drift-armor-drift-bar-for-the-scion-frs.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zO2GWKJBG9M
http://www.ft86speedfactory.com/motiv-test-pipe-and-overpipe-1300.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0vKXFzYuVcc
http://perrinperformance.com/i-13324303-lightweight-crank-pulley-for-fr-s-brz.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RNJ7-vVf4no
http://www.villagescionparts.com/products/gb/Scion/FR-S/boltfor-crankshaft-pulley-set/8463768/SU00300178.html?partner=googlebase_adwords&kwd=&origin=pla
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RNJ7-vVf4no
http://perrinperformance.com/i-13324321-shorty-antenna-for-fr-s-brz.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KlWMEhO8L4g
https://spdbydesign.com/product/subaru-sti-pcv-valve-for-ft86-turbo-kit/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hTd13xcuD_k
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Suvfw-704HE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zclzX-OYVvc
https://spdbydesign.com/product/ft86-oil-pan/
https://spdbydesign.com/product/ft86-oil-pan/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=70F9lXr8vSw
http://www.evasivemotorsports.com/mm5/merchant.mvc?Screen=PROD&Store_Code=EM&Product_Code=P3FRXU&Category_Code=P3CARS
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0TYBTGSFrG0
http://perrinperformance.com/i-20164892-super-tone-hella-horns.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=nt3_mpmQmmU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xCY5cLY3zEs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wonPlgXP-TE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=pJmXjL85l84
http://amzn.com/B00THD8LNO
http://amzn.com/B00THD8LNO
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=v5s9L4os8wU
http://amzn.com/B00F4ISG9K
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z22-5TUvW_A
http://www.racecompengineering.com/index.php/toyota-scion/gt86-fr-s/suspension/tarmac-2-clubsport-for-brz-fr-s.html
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FG7bwhhTStY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FG7bwhhTStY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rgL6pO0InWM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xdIbYX3J4Ig
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xdIbYX3J4Ig
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xdIbYX3J4Ig
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xdIbYX3J4Ig

Exterior

Interior

2013 Scion FR-S

Performance

2" Antenna

4th Brake Light

Powdercoat Brake
Calipers & Shields

Carbon Hood

Carbon Trunk

Boost Gauge

Neon Under Dash

Custom Speaker
Adapters

Rollcage

Engine

Handling

Electronics

Black Vinyl Roof Black Vinyl Mirrors Black Vinyl Vents

Relocate 3rd Brake

Light Neon Under Car Neon Over Wheels Neon Under Hood

Wheels & Tires Anodized Lugnuts Wheel Locks Hub-Centric Rings

Clearcoat Hood Struts

Clearcoat Reinforcement Carbon Wing Splitter & Diffuser

AFR Gauge

Neon In Trunk

Upgraded Speakers Android Head Unit

Racing Seats 6-Point Harness Racing Wheel

Drift Bar Powercoating

Custom Qil Pan Gasket Maker

Header Wrap Silicone Coating

3" Catback Exhaust Test Pipe Overpipe Turbocharger Powdercoating Ceramic Coating

Transmission . .
Bushings Billet Shift Fork Upgraded Horns
Lightweight Crank
Pulley Upgraded Clutch

Lightweight

Flywheel Racing Clutch PCV Catch Can

Front Camber

Plates Oil Cooler

Rear Lower Control

NVEVAELS Racing Springs Coilovers o

Slotted Brake Carbon-Ceramic Braided Brake

Rotors Brake Pads s Rear Toe Rods

Strut Tower Brace Chassis Braces Misc Braces

Custom Turbo Fuel System

ECU Tuner Tune Upgrade

E85 Tune



